DN-6938 • 03/09/04  —  Page 1 of 4
GENERAL
UniNet® Lite is a software/hardware package that provides the
components necessary to convert an appropriate IBM®-compat-
ible PC into a facilities monitoring network terminal. UniNet® Lite
is an intuitive, easy to use, custom color graphic annunciation
and control system for the NFS-3030, NFS-640, AM2020, AFP-
1010, AFP-400, AFP-300, and AFP-200 control panels and their

• Quick Install PID.
ADDITIONAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
NIONs, Network Transceivers, and Routers
NION-NPB: see data sheet DN-6939.
NION-232B: see data sheet DN-6914.
NION-2C8M: see data sheet DN-6918.
FTXC: see data sheet DN-6916.
S7FTXC: see data sheet DN-6916.
FOXC: see data sheet DN-6916.
DFXC: see data sheet DN-6916.
ROUTMB: see data sheet DN-6917.
4WRMB: see data sheet DN-6917.
NCB-IM: see data sheet DN-6917.
NCB-EL: see data sheet DN-6917.
NCB-FL: see data sheet DN-6917.
NISCAB-1: Enclosure, 16-gauge sheet metal, 9.25" (23.495 cm)
wide x 12.25" (31.115 cm) high x 2.75" (6.985 cm) deep; order
separately.
NION Personality EPROMs
Order “-FT” for FTXC, S7FTXC and FOXC; “-DF” for DFXC.
EP-200-FT/-DF: for AFP-200 with NION-232B.
EP-2020-FT/-DF: for AM2020/AFP1010 with NION-232B.
EPP-400-FT/-DF: for AFP-300/400 with NION-NPB.
EPP-NFN-FT/-DF: for NFS-640, NFS-3030, or NOTI•FIRE•
NET™ version 5.0 or later with NION-NPB.
EP-INA-FT/-DF: for INA with NION-232B.
EP-2C8M-FT/-DF: for NION-2C8M with normally OPEN inputs.
EP-2C8MNCS-FT/-DF: for NION-2C8M with normally CLOSED
inputs.
NOTI•FIRE•NET™ is a trademark and ONYX® and UniNet®
are registered trademarks of NOTIFIER®. Echelon® is a registered
trademark and LonWorks™ is a trademark of Echelon Corpora-
tion. Microsoft® and Windows® are registered trademarks of
Microsoft Corporation. Pentium® and Intel® are registered trade-
marks of Intel Corporation. IBM® and PS/2® are registered trade-
marks of IBM Corporation. LaserJet® is a registered trademark
of Hewlett Packard.
DN-6938 • 03/09/04  —  Page 3 of 4
HISTORY MANAGER
• Logs events, including system start,
with time and date.
• Number of events logged limited only